51

5.2

53

5.4

55

5.6

5.7

KET/2015/0911

KET/2015/0935

KET/2015/0937

KET/2015/0952

KET/2015/1000

KET/2016/0037

KET/2016/0077

No. 5

Tuesday, 8 March, 2016

Planning Application Reports

RJIM

AMY

JHI

ASM

JHI

DIL

RAC

Old Cransley Iron Works, Northampton Road (and
surrounding land), Broughton

Full Application: 5 no. units (B1, Blc, B2 and B8)
with associated works

Expiry date: 11-March-2016

28 Midland Cottages, Rushton

s.73 Application: Variation of condition 11 of
KE/03/0771, creation of habitable accommodation
within roof space

Expiry date: 11-March-2016

13 High Street, Broughton
Full Application: Change of use from mixed retail
and residential to create 1 no. two storey dwelling
Expiry date: 11-March-2016

55 Northall Street, Kettering

s.73 Application: Variation of condition 3 of
KET/2011/0652 in respect of openings hours for
gymnasium

Expiry date: 01-April-2016

Dairy Farm, Butchers Lane, Pytchley
Full Application: 3 no. dwellings
Expiry date: 11-March-2016

4 Salen Close, Barton Seagrave

Full Application: First floor side extension with
installation of solar panels to side and 2 no. roof
lights to rear

Expiry date: 11-March-2016

Marlow House, Harborough Road, Desborough
Full Application: Conversion of barn to create 2 no.
dwellings

Expiry date: 24-March-2016

23

29

38

43

56

61

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, T Freer, C
Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors S Bellamy, D Howes, A Lee, A Mills, J Smith, K Sumpter, G
Titcombe



