Tuesday, 8 March, 2016

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2015/0911	RJM	Old Cransley Iron Works, Northampton Road (and surrounding land), Broughton Full Application: 5 no. units (B1, B1c, B2 and B8) with associated works Expiry date: 11-March-2016	1
5.2	KET/2015/0935	AMY	28 Midland Cottages, Rushton s.73 Application: Variation of condition 11 of KE/03/0771, creation of habitable accommodation within roof space Expiry date: 11-March-2016	23
5.3	KET/2015/0937	JHI	13 High Street, Broughton Full Application: Change of use from mixed retail and residential to create 1 no. two storey dwelling Expiry date: 11-March-2016	29
5.4	KET/2015/0952	ASM	55 Northall Street, Kettering s.73 Application: Variation of condition 3 of KET/2011/0652 in respect of openings hours for gymnasium Expiry date: 01-April-2016	38
5.5	KET/2015/1000	JHI	Dairy Farm, Butchers Lane, Pytchley Full Application: 3 no. dwellings Expiry date: 11-March-2016	43
5.6	KET/2016/0037	DIL	4 Salen Close, Barton Seagrave Full Application: First floor side extension with installation of solar panels to side and 2 no. roof lights to rear Expiry date: 11-March-2016	56
5.7	KET/2016/0077	RAC	Marlow House, Harborough Road, Desborough Full Application: Conversion of barn to create 2 no. dwellings Expiry date: 24-March-2016	61
				01

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, T Freer, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors S Bellamy, D Howes, A Lee, A Mills, J Smith, K Sumpter, G Titcombe